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200607060003
21490

07/06/2006
08:26:26

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEMOSS
CHRIS

200406150003
21710

200609290004
83470

09/29/2006
08:35:16

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PRICE JOHN 200110080004
35221

200606230003
02900

06/23/2006
01:14:00

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOWDLE
WILLIAM

200509270005
01540

200601260000
43700

01/26/2006
01:37:31

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLENQUES
T JAMES

27 100 Lot#:118
Book:27
Pg:100
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 1

200609070004
42510

09/07/2006
02:18:28

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JENNINGS,
RITCHIE

8 102 Lot#:14 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:102
Sub:WILLOW
GLEN 2ND
SECTOR

200610030004
88520

10/03/2006
11:56:57

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASON,
CEDRIC

34 73 Lot#:523
Book:34 Pg:73
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 1

200610030004
88530

10/03/2006
11:56:58

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAVEZ,
ANTONIO

Other:KENTON
BRANT
NICKERSON
SEE INST

200606070002
68880

06/07/2006
09:43:15

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLBURN,
JAMES

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200606070002
68890

06/07/2006
09:43:16

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLARK,
TORRENCE

17 83 Lot#:26
Book:17 Pg:83
Sub:PARK
PLACE THIRD
ADDITION

200606070002
68900

06/07/2006
09:43:17

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADCOCK,
MARK

33 26 Lot#:514
Book:33 Pg:26
Sub:STAGE
COACH
TRACE
SECTOR 5
FINAL PLAT


