Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200607060003 21490	07/06/2006 08:26:26	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEMOSS CHRIS					200406150003 21710	,
200609290004 83470	09/29/2006 08:35:16	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PRICE JOHN					200110080004 35221	
200606230003 02900	06/23/2006 01:14:00	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOWDLE WILLIAM					200509270005 01540	
200601260000 43700	01/26/2006 01:37:31	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLENQUES T JAMES			27	100		Lot#:118 Book:27 Pg:100 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 1
200609070004 42510	09/07/2006 02:18:28	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JENNINGS, RITCHIE			8	102		Lot#:14 Blk:3 Book:8 Pg:102 Sub:WILLOW GLEN 2ND SECTOR
200610030004 88520	10/03/2006 11:56:57	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASON, CEDRIC			34	73		Lot#:523 Book:34 Pg:73 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 1
200610030004 88530	10/03/2006 11:56:58	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAVEZ, ANTONIO						Other:KENTON BRANT NICKERSON SEE INST
200606070002 68880	06/07/2006 09:43:15	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLBURN, JAMES						Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200606070002 68890	06/07/2006 09:43:16	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLARK, TORRENCE			17	83		Lot#:26 Book:17 Pg:83 Sub:PARK PLACE THIRD ADDITION
200606070002 68900	06/07/2006 09:43:17	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADCOCK, MARK			33	26		Lot#:514 Book:33 Pg:26 Sub:STAGE COACH TRACE SECTOR 5 FINAL PLAT